Scores and Winners 06 09 25

BEST GROSS SCORES
McCarthy, John
Simon, Michael

Tang, Brian

Jimenez, Vince
Adams, Craig

1ST FLIGHT (W 0 -7)
Player

Jimenez, Vince
McCarthy, John
Tang, Brian

Simon, Michael
Metier, Mike

2ND FLIGHT (W 8-12)
Player

Brisbine, Robert
Gallagher, Bill

Tosh, Leo

Li, Farong

Deacy, James

3RD FLIGHT (W 13-21)
Player

Hamashita, Glenn
Ross, Pete

Dickey, Don

Burhans, Steve
Williams, Ricky

4TH FLIGHT (G 6-16)
Player

Renelli, Jerry
Fleischer, Lee
Williamson, Phil

TTL
70
70
73
74
74

NET
68
69*
69
70
71*

NET
67
69
70
"
72*

NET
66
69*
69
72*
72*

NET
67*
67
71*

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00



Wilson, Walt
Schwind, Herbert

5TH FLIGHT (G 17-33)
Player

Benson, Richard
Russell, Danny
Gregory, Carl
Caspary, Charles
Sanchez, Robert

4
72*

NET
71*
71*
71*
71
72*

$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00



