## Scores and Winners 06 09 25

BEST GROSS SCORES McCarthy, John Simon, Michael Tang, Brian	TTL 70 70 73	
Jimenez, Vince	73 74	
•	74 74	
Adams, Craig	74	
1ST FLIGHT (W 0 -7)		***
Player	NET	\$\$\$
Jimenez, Vince	68	\$5.00
McCarthy, John	69*	\$4.00
Tang, Brian	69	\$3.00
Simon, Michael	70	\$2.00
Metier, Mike	71*	\$1.00
2ND FLIGHT (W 8-12)		
Player	NET	<b>\$\$\$</b>
Brisbine, Robert	67	\$5.00
Gallagher, Bill	69	\$4.00
Tosh, Leo	70	\$3.00
Li, Farong	71	\$2.00
Deacy, James	72*	\$1.00
3RD FLIGHT (W 13-21)		
Player	NET	\$\$\$
Hamashita, Glenn	66	\$5.00
Ross, Pete	69*	\$4.00
Dickey, Don	69	\$3.00
Burhans, Steve	72*	\$2.00
Williams, Ricky	72*	\$1.00
4TH FLIGHT (G 6-16)		
Player	NET	<b>\$\$\$</b>
Renelli, Jerry	67*	\$5.00
Fleischer, Lee	67	\$4.00
Williamson, Phil	71*	\$3.00

Wilson, Walt	71	\$2.00
Schwind, Herbert	72*	\$1.00
5TH FLIGHT (G 17-33)		
Player	NET	<b>\$\$\$</b>
Benson, Richard	71*	\$5.00
Russell, Danny	71*	\$4.00
Gregory, Carl	71*	\$3.00
Caspary, Charles	71	\$2.00
Sanchez, Robert	72*	\$1.00